
 
CLIMS - BULGARIA 

PRICE LIST 
SEASON “WINTER 2024/2025” 

FOR INDIVIDUAL RESERVATIONS 
 

1. “Flagman” hotel, St.st. Konstantin and Elena 

Type of room 

Price per night in EUR for 
two persons includes 
breakfast, VAT, parking 
(there is a limit of the 
parking stops) and 
swimming pool. 

Resort fee and hotel 
insurance per person, per 

day in EUR, VAT 

Low Season  
11.09.–19.06. 

Adult/ Child 
between 3 
and 12 years 
old pays 

Child until 3 
years old 

VIP Apartment 71 

0,34 0,38 

Apartment with 2 rooms/ sea 
view 67 

Apartment/ sea view 62 
Apartment/ park view 59 
Studio 58 
DBL room/ sea view 57 
DBL room/ park view 56 
DBL room for single use 30 
NOTE: 
- The price of the room or apartment per day in euro (bad and breakfast for 
two adults, parking and swimming pool included if any) is also including the daily 
resort fee and hotel insurance for one person.  
-   When accommodating one adult with one child (between 3 and 12 years    
old), the adult pays 50% of the price per night on BB basis and the child pays the 
specific discount as follows. Resort fee and hotel insurance are added to the price 
of the accommodation.  
- Adult, additionally accommodated on a regular bed /after the 
accommodation of two adults/, pays 40% of the price per night on BB basis also 
resort fee and hotel insurance are added to the price of the accommodation. 
-  Adult on extra bed pays 30% of the price per night on BB basis also resort 
fee and hotel insurance are added to the price of the accommodation. 
- Children up to 2 years old with minimum one adult person in apartment or 
room have free accommodation and only pays resort fee and hotel insurance. 
- Child on regular bed between 3 and 12 years old pays 25% of the price per 
night on BB basis also resort fee and hotel insurance are added to the price of the 
accommodation. 
-  Child on extra bed between 3 and 12 years pays 20% of the price per night 
on BB basis also resort fee and hotel insurance are added to the price of the 
accommodation. 
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2. “Harmonia” hotel, Pamporovo 

  Type of 
room 

Price per night in EUR for two persons 
includes breakfast, VAT, parking (there is a 

limit of the parking stops) and swimming 
pool. 

Resort fee and hotel 
insurance per 
person, per day in 
EUR, VAT 

 
High season 
01.12.–31.03. 

 

 
Low season 

01.04.–30.11. 
 

Adult/ 
Child 
between 
3 and 12 
years old 
pays 

Child 
until 3 
years old 

VIP Apartment 80 77 

0,68 0,75 
Apartment   76 69 
DBL room  65 60 
DBL room for single 
use 35 32 

NOTE: 
- The price of the room or apartment per day in euro (bad and breakfast for 
two adults, parking and swimming pool included if any) is also including the daily 
resort fee and hotel insurance for one person.  
-   When accommodating one adult with one child (between 3 and 12 years    
old), the adult pays 50% of the price per night on BB basis and the child pays the 
specific discount as follows. Resort fee and hotel insurance are added to the price 
of the accommodation.  
- Adult, additionally accommodated on a regular bed /after the 
accommodation of two adults/, pays 40% of the price per night on BB basis also 
resort fee and hotel insurance are added to the price of the accommodation. 
-  Adult on extra bed pays 30% of the price per night on BB basis also resort 
fee and hotel insurance are added to the price of the accommodation. 
- Children up to 2 years old with minimum one adult person in apartment or 
room have free accommodation and only pays resort fee and hotel insurance. 
- Child on regular bed between 3 and 12 years old pays 25% of the price per 
night on BB basis also resort fee and hotel insurance are added to the price of the 
accommodation. 
-  Child on extra bed between 3 and 12 years pays 20% of the price per night 
on BB basis also resort fee and hotel insurance are added to the price of the 
accommodation. 
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3. “Olymp” hotel, Borovets 

Type of room 

Price per night in EUR for two persons 
includes breakfast, VAT, parking (there 

is a limit of the parking stops) and 
swimming pool. 

Resort fee and 
hotel insurance 
per person, per 
day in EUR, VAT 

 
High season 
01.12.–31.03. 

 

Low season 
01.04.–30.11. 

Adult/ 
Child 
between 
3 and 12 
years 
old pays 

Child 
until 3 
years 
old 

VIP Apartment 80 77 

0,57 0,63 

Apartment with 2 rooms 76 69 
Deluxe room 71 65 
DBL room type 
“Olymp” 65 60 

DBL room with balcony 62 60 
DBL room without 
balcony 60 58 

DBL room for single use 35 32 
  NOTE: 
- The price of the room, studio or apartment per day in euro (bad and 
breakfast for two adults, parking and swimming pool included if any) is also 
including the daily resort fee and hotel insurance for one person.  
-   When accommodating one adult with one child (between 3 and 12 years    
old), the adult pays 50% of the price per night on BB basis and the child pays the 
specific discount as follows. Resort fee and hotel insurance are added to the price 
of the accommodation.  
- Adult, additionally accommodated on a regular bed /after the 
accommodation of two adults/, pays 40% of the price per night on BB basis also 
resort fee and hotel insurance are added to the price of the accommodation. 
-  Adult on extra bed pays 30% of the price per night on BB basis also resort 
fee and hotel insurance are added to the price of the accommodation. 
- Children up to 2 years old with minimum one adult person in apartment or 
room have free accommodation and only pays resort fee and hotel insurance. 
- Child on regular bed between 3 and 12 years old pays 25% of the price per 
night on BB basis also resort fee and hotel insurance are added to the price of the 
accommodation. 
-  Child on extra bed between 3 and 12 years pays 20% of the price per night 
on BB basis also resort fee and hotel insurance are added to the price of the 
accommodation. 
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4. “Borovets” Military Recreation Station, Borovets 

Type of room 

Price per night in EUR for two 
persons includes breakfast, 

VAT, parking (there is a limit of 
the parking stops). 

Resort fee and hotel 
insurance per person, per 
day in EUR, VAT 

High season 
01.12.–31.03. 

Adult/ Child 
between 3 
and 12 years 
old pays 

Child until 3 
years old 

Apartment 68 

0,57 0,63 DBL room "Borovets" 61 
DBL room 57 
DBL room for single use 32 
NOTE: 
- The price of the room or apartment per day in euro (bad and breakfast for 
two adults, parking and swimming pool included if any) is also including the daily 
resort fee and hotel insurance for one person.  
-   When accommodating one adult with one child (between 3 and 12 years    
old), the adult pays 50% of the price per night on BB basis and the child pays the 
specific discount as follows. Resort fee and hotel insurance are added to the price 
of the accommodation.  
- Adult, additionally accommodated on a regular bed /after the 
accommodation of two adults/, pays 40% of the price per night on BB basis also 
resort fee and hotel insurance are added to the price of the accommodation. 
-  Adult on extra bed pays 30% of the price per night on BB basis also resort 
fee and hotel insurance are added to the price of the accommodation. 
- Children up to 2 years old with minimum one adult person in apartment or 
room have free accommodation and only pays resort fee and hotel insurance. 
- Child on regular bed between 3 and 12 years old pays 25% of the price per 
night on BB basis also resort fee and hotel insurance are added to the price of the 
accommodation. 
-  Child on extra bed between 3 and 12 years pays 20% of the price per night 
on BB basis also resort fee and hotel insurance are added to the price of the 
accommodation. 
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5. “Ribaritsa” Hotel, Ribaritsa  
 

Type of room 

Price per night in EUR for two persons 
includes breakfast, VAT, parking (there 

is a limit of the parking stops). 

Resort fee and 
hotel insurance 
per person, per 
day in EUR, VAT 

High season  
01.12. – 31.03. 

Low season 
01.04. – 19.06. 
11.09. – 30.11. 

Adult/ 
Child 
between 
3 and 12 
years 
old pays 

Child 
until 3 
years 
old 

VIP Apartment  64 62 

0,13 0,14 
Apartment 59 58 
DBL room 57 56 
Single room 29 28 
DBL room for single use 31 29 

NOTE: 
- The price of the room or apartment per day in euro (bad and breakfast for 
two adults, parking and swimming pool included if any) is also including the daily 
resort fee and hotel insurance for one person.  
-   When accommodating one adult with one child (between 3 and 12 years    
old), the adult pays 50% of the price per night on BB basis and the child pays the 
specific discount as follows. Resort fee and hotel insurance are added to the price 
of the accommodation.  
- Adult, additionally accommodated on a regular bed /after the 
accommodation of two adults/, pays 40% of the price per night on BB basis also 
resort fee and hotel insurance are added to the price of the accommodation. 
-  Adult on extra bed pays 30% of the price per night on BB basis also resort 
fee and hotel insurance are added to the price of the accommodation. 
- Children up to 2 years old with minimum one adult person in apartment or 
room have free accommodation and only pays resort fee and hotel insurance. 
- Child on regular bed between 3 and 12 years old pays 25% of the price per 
night on BB basis also resort fee and hotel insurance are added to the price of the 
accommodation. 
-  Child on extra bed between 3 and 12 years pays 20% of the price per night 
on BB basis also resort fee and hotel insurance are added to the price of the 
accommodation. 
 
 


